Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Assignee's Country indication previously recorded on Reel 020335 Frame 0678. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Country of Assignee should be corrected as follows: Democratic People's Republic of Korea should read Republic of Korea.	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Sang Won Lee	11/02/2007
Seok Won Hyung	11/02/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Korea University Industry and Academy Cooperation Foundation
Street Address:	Anam-dong 5-ga 1, Seongbuk-gu
City:	Seoul 136-701
State/Country:	REPUBLIC OF KOREA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11934029

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (626)577-8800

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: pto@cph.com

Correspondent Name: Christie, Parker & Hale, LLP

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 7068

Address Line 4: Pasadena, CALIFORNIA 91109-7068

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	60791/J257
-------------------------	------------

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	D. Bruce Prout

Total Attachments: 4

source=60791_CORR-ASSIGN#page1.tif source=60791_CORR-ASSIGN#page2.tif source=60791_CORR-ASSIGN#page3.tif

PATENT REEL: 020452 FRAME: 0865

500453848

source=60791_CORR-ASSIGN#page4.tif

PATENT REEL: 020452 FRAME: 0866 1/10/2008 1:57:49 PM

PAGE

4/004 Fax Server

TO: CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE, L

COMPANY: P.O. BOX 7068

PATENT	ASSIGN	MENT
--------	---------------	------

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 01/08/2008 500434929

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Sang Won Lee	11/02/2007
Seok Won Hyung	11/02/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Korea University Industry and Academy Cooperation Foundation	
Street Address:	Anam-dong 5-ga 1	
Internal Address:	Seongbuk-gu	
City:	Seoul	
State/Country:	KOREA, DEMOCRATIC PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF	
Postal Code:	136-701	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	11934029	
	11001020	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

(626)577-8800

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone:

6267959900

Email:

pto@cph.com

Correspondent Name:

Christie, Parker & Hale, LLP

Address Line 1:

P.O. Box 7068

Address Line 4:

Pasadena, CALIFORNIA 91109-7068

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: J257:60791/DBP

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

D. Bruce Prout

Total Attachments: 1

source=J257-60791 Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT

REEL: 020452 FRAME: 0867

Docket No.: 60791/J257

Return to: CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of good and valuab undersigned,	le consideration, th	e receipt of which is he	ereby acknowledged, the
(1) Sang Won Lee and Seok Wo	n Hyung		
HEREBY SELL(S), ASSIGN(S) AND	TRANSFER(S) TO		
(2) Korea University Industry an	d Academy Coop	eration Foundation	
having a place of business at			
(3) Anam-dong 5-ga 1, Seongbu	k-gu, Seoul 136-7	01, Korea	
(hereinafter called "ASSIGNEE") the which are disclosed in the application	n for United States I	Letters Patent entitled	
(4) <u>ULTRAHIGH-PRESSURE</u> <u>D</u> <u>REVERSE-PHASE LIQUID CH</u>	UAL ON-LINE S	SOLID PHASE EXT	RACTION/CAPILLARY
which application was:			R & HALE, LLP, P.O. Bo
(a) executed on (5a):	:	7068 Pasadena C	A 91109-7068) is hereb
(b) filed on (5b): November	2007		in (b) the specified data
Application No.: 11/934,02	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	when known.	(b) the opcomed data
and applications for said improvement and applications for said improvement the said series of said and requested the said series. Upon said consideration, it is further expense of said ASSIGNEE, the series of said ASSIGNEE shall protection as provided herein.	ed that the Comminated ASSIGNEE, its er agreed that, who undersigned will expose execute all right	assigns or its succe ten requested, without execute all divisional,	t charge to but at the continuing, substitute,
INVENTOR(S)	SIGNATURE		DATE
Sang Won Lee	X Doge		x 11/2/2007
Seok Won Hyung	x Sept hi	on Kyuy	x 11/2/2007
WITNESSES:		•	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

Page 1 of 1

AAM PAS761152.1-*-10/19/07 11:24 AM